P1PY1xx
P2PY1xx
Long-Range Laser Distance Sensors
Interface Description
EN
Subject to change without notice
Available as PDF version only
Status: 24.10.2022
 IO-Link
2
P1PY1xx / P2PY1xx
Vendor ID
Product hex dec hex (Bytes) dec (Bytes)
wenglor sensoric GmbH 0x0057 87 00 57 0 87
Device ID
Product hex dec hex (Bytes) dec (Bytes)
P1PY101 0x370F65 3608421 37 0F 65 55 15 101
P1PY102 0x370F66 3608422 37 0F 66 55 15 102
P1PY103 0x370F67 3608423 37 0F 67 55 15 103
P1PY104 0x370F68 3608424 37 0F 68 55 15 104
P1PY107 0x370F6B 3608427 37 0F 6B 55 15 107
P1PY108 0x370F6C 3608428 37 0F 6C 55 15 108
P1PY109 0x370F6D 3608429 37 0F 6D 55 15 109
P1PY109S01 0x370FFC 3608572 37 0F FC 55 15 252
P1PY111 0x370F6F 3608431 37 0F 6F 55 15 111
P1PY113 0x370F71 3608433 37 0F 71 55 15 113
P1PY131 0x370F83 3608451 37 0F 83 55 15 131
P1PY133 0x370F85 3608453 37 0F 85 55 15 133
P1PY137 0x370F89 3608457 37 0F 89 55 15 137
P1PY138 0x370F8A 3608458 37 0F 8A 55 15 138
P2PY101 0x371665 3610213 37 16 65 55 22 101
P2PY103 0x371667 3610215 37 16 67 55 22 103
P2PY105 0x371669 3610217 37 16 69 55 22 105
P2PY106 0x37166A 3610218 37 16 6A 55 22 106
P2PY107 0x37166B 3610219 37 16 6B 55 22 107
P2PY108 0x37166C 3610220 37 16 6C 55 22 108
P2PY109 0x37166D 3610221 37 16 6D 55 22 109
IO-Link Information
IO-Link Version: V1.1
Data Storage: Yes
Blockparameter: Yes